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Brief Recent History:
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CMS Phase 1 Upgrades

1310 nm, Single Mode Fiber

Single Channel, Discrete Design
400 Mbps

Full Production and Qualification
for CMS Forward Pixel Detector

HL-LHC Upgrades

850 nm, Multi-Mode Fiber

Optical Array, Parallel Channels

10 Gbps Uplink; 2.5 Gbps Downlink

Back End (off detector) Specification
and Pre-Production Testing

System Specification and 
Demonstrator

Pixel OptoHybrid (POH)

Modeling Test and Verification
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Future Optical Links for HEP:
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Source:
“Strategic R&D Programme on Technologies for Future Experiments”,
CERN, Experimental Physics Department, CERN-OPEN-2018-006



Silicon Photonics: Rad-Hard Detector Readout
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Collaborating Institutions

Freedom Photonics (PI, Steven Estrella)

Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory
University of California Santa Barbara
Fermilab

Combining:
Silicon Photonics
Wavelength Division Multiplexing

Also of Interest for Superconducting
Magnet Technology Test Stands

Alan G. Prosser | High Speed Links for HEP | SAC Strategic Planning

*Steven Estrella, Freedom Photonics, UCSB
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Silicon Photonics: Cryogenic Test Stands*

*Marcos Turqueti, LBNL


